Nights

Hotel Nights
Cruise Nights
Ship

Fly out

Fly with

Fly back

Fly with

Fly out on
Night 1
Night 2
Night 3
Night 4
Night 5

Fly back on

Uber to Airport
Flight There
Flight Back

Flight Points
Hotel Cost

Uber to Cruise
Cruise Cost Balcony
Uber from Cruise
Uber from Airport
Costco Cash Card
Total Cost

Cost Per Night

Cruise Cost Inside
Costco Cash Card
Total Cost

Cost Per Night

5

1

4
Freedom
Toronto

Miami

Air Canada

Sunday, September 24,2023

Monday, September 25, 2023

Tuesday, September 26,2023

Wednesday, September 27,2023
Thursday, September 28,2023

Friday, September 29,2023

$140
$312

35,000
S0

S50
$2,376
S50
$125
$165
$2,888
$578

$1,751
$95
$2,333
$467

5

1

4

Freedom

Toronto

Flair

Miami

Westlet

Sunday, September 17,2023

Monday, September 18,2023

Tuesday, September 19, 2023

Wednesday, September 20, 2023
Thursday, September 21,2023

Friday, September 22,2023

$140
$358
S84
35,000
N]

$50
$2,376
$50
§125
$165
$3,018
$604

$1,751
S95
$2,463
$493

6

1

5

Allure

Hamilton to Orlando
Swoop

Orlando to Toronto
Flair

Wednesday, October 25,2023
Wednesday, October 25,2023
Thursday, October 26,2023
Friday, October 27,2023
Saturday, October 28,2023
Sunday, October 29,2023
Monday, October 30,2023

$130
$334
§242

N]
$160
$2,674
$160

$190
$3,510
$585

$2,231
$140
$3,117
$520

6

1

5

Independence
Toronto to Miami

FLL to Waterloo

Flair

Friday, October 27,2023
Saturday, October 28,2023
Sunday, October 29,2023
Monday, October 30,2023
Tuesday, October 31,2023
Wednesday, November 1,2023

6

1

5

Independence
Waterloo to FLL

Flair

FLL to Toronto

Flair

Thursday, November 9, 2023
Friday, November 10,2023
Saturday, November 11,2023
Sunday, November 12,2023
Monday, November 13,2023
Tuesday, November 14,2023

Thursday, November 2,2023 Wednesday, November 15,2023

$140
$240

S0

S40
$2,210
S40

S0

$0
$2,670
S445

$1,900
S0
$2,360
$393

Nl
$338
§261

Nl

$53
$2,714
$53
§125
$165
$3,379
$563

$1,800
$95
$2,535
$422

5

1

4

Allure
Toronto

Orlando

Lynx

Sunday, November 5,2023
Monday, November 6, 2023
Tuesday, November 7,2023
Wednesday, November 8, 2023
Thursday, November9,2023

Friday, November 10,2023

$140
$687

S0
$160
$2,124
$50
§125
$140
$3,146
$629

$1,891
$120
$2,933
$587

5

1

4

Oasis

KW to FLL
Flair

Tuesday, October 31,2023
Wednesday, November 1, 2023
Thursday, November 2,2023
Friday, November 3, 2023
Saturday, November 4, 2023

Sunday, November 5, 2023

$140
$406

N]

$40
$2,402
$40
§125
$165
$2,988
$598

$1,931
$120
$2,562
$512



