Nights	5	5	6	6	6	5	5
Hotel Nights	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Cruise Nights	4	4	5	5	5	4	4
Ship	Freedom	Freedom	Allure	Independence	Independence	Allure	Oasis
Fly out	Toronto	Toronto	Hamilton to Orlando	Toronto to Miami	Waterloo to FLL	Toronto	KW to FLL
Fly with		Flair	Swoop		Flair		Flair
Fly back	Miami	Miami	Orlando to Toronto	FLL to Waterloo	FLL to Toronto	Orlando	
Fly with	Air Canada	WestJet	Flair	Flair	Flair	Lynx	
Fly out on	Sunday, September 24, 2023	Sunday, September 17, 2023	Wednesday, October 25, 2023	Friday, October 27, 2023	Thursday, November 9, 2023	Sunday, November 5, 2023	Tuesday, October 31, 2023
Night 1	Monday, September 25, 2023	Monday, September 18, 2023	Wednesday, October 25, 2023	Saturday, October 28, 2023	Friday, November 10, 2023	Monday, November 6, 2023	Wednesday, November 1, 2023
Night 2	Tuesday, September 26, 2023	Tuesday, September 19, 2023	Thursday, October 26, 2023	Sunday, October 29, 2023	Saturday, November 11, 2023	Tuesday, November 7, 2023	Thursday, November 2, 2023
Night 3	Wednesday, September 27, 2023	Wednesday, September 20, 2023	Friday, October 27, 2023	Monday, October 30, 2023	Sunday, November 12, 2023	Wednesday, November 8, 2023	Friday, November 3, 2023
Night 4	Thursday, September 28, 2023	Thursday, September 21, 2023	Saturday, October 28, 2023	Tuesday, October 31, 2023	Monday, November 13, 2023	Thursday, November 9, 2023	Saturday, November 4, 2023
Night 5			Sunday, October 29, 2023	Wednesday, November 1, 2023	Tuesday, November 14, 2023		
Fly back on	Friday, September 29, 2023	Friday, September 22, 2023	Monday, October 30, 2023	Thursday, November 2, 2023	Wednesday, November 15, 2023	Friday, November 10, 2023	Sunday, November 5, 2023
Uber to Airport	\$140	\$140	\$130	\$140	\$0	\$140	\$140
Flight There	\$312	\$358	\$334		\$338	\$687	\$406
Flight Back		\$84	\$242	\$240	\$261		
Flight Points	35,000	35,000					
Hotel Cost	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Uber to Cruise	\$50	\$50	\$160	\$40	\$53	\$160	\$40
Cruise Cost Balcony	\$2,376	\$2 <i>,</i> 376	\$2,674	\$2,210	\$2,714	\$2,124	\$2,402
Uber from Cruise	\$50	\$50	\$160	\$40	\$53	\$50	\$40
Uber from Airport	\$125	\$125		\$0	\$125	\$125	\$125
Costco Cash Card	\$165	\$165	\$190	\$0	\$165	\$140	\$165
Total Cost	\$2,888	\$3,018	\$3,510	\$2,670	\$3,379	\$3,146	\$2,988
Cost Per Night	\$578	\$604	\$585	\$445	\$563	\$629	\$598
Cruise Cost Inside	\$1,751	\$1,751	\$2,231	\$1,900	\$1,800	\$1,891	\$1,931
Costco Cash Card	\$95	\$95	\$140	\$0	\$95	\$120	\$120
Total Cost	\$2,333	\$2,463	\$3,117	\$2,360	\$2,535	\$2,933	\$2,562
Cost Per Night	\$467	\$493	\$520	\$393	\$422	\$587	\$512